
Questions please contact Michael Stickler, MICHAEL.D.STICKLER@state.or.us  

 
CCO 2.0 Tribal Advisory Council Members  
Tribe Name Email Primary CCO* 

Burns Paiute 
Tribe 

TBD  Eastern Oregon CCO 

Confederated 
Tribes of Coos, 
Lower Umpqua & 
Siuslaw Indians 

Vicki Faciane vfaciane@ctclusi.org  Western Oregon 
Advanced Health 
Trillium Community 
Health Plan Inc. 

Confederated 
Tribes of Grand 
Ronde 

Kelly Rowe kelly.rowe@grandronde.org  

Confederated 
Tribes of the 
Siletz Indians 

Marci 
Muschamp 

MarciM@ctsi.nsn.us Intercommunity Health 
Network 
Pacific Source – 
Marion/Polk 

Confederated 
Tribes of the 
Umatilla Indian 
Reservation 

Lisa Guzman LisaGuzman@yellowhawk.org Eastern Oregon CCO 

Confederated 
Tribes of Warm 
Springs 
 

Mike Collins michael.collins@wstribes.org  Pacific Source 
Community Solutions-
Central Oregon  

Coquille Indian 
Tribe 
 

Kelle Little kellelittle@coquilletribe.org 
 

Allcare CCO Inc. 
Western Oregon 
Advanced Health 

Cow Creek Band 
of Umpqua Tribe 
of Indians 
 

Sharon 
Stanphill 

sstanphill@cowcreek.com Allcare CCO Inc. 
 
Umpqua Health 
Alliance 

Klamath Tribes Brandon Tupper  
brandon.tupper@klm.portland.ihs.gov 
 

Cascade Health 
Alliance 

Native American 
Rehabilitation 
Association  

Jackie Mercer jmercer@naranorthwest.org Health Share 
Trillium Community 
Health-TBD 

*Tribes have identified the primary CCO(s) that they would like to work with, these TAC 
members would be your main point of contact. This does not exclude you from sharing 
information with all the Tribes within your service delivery area(s).  
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 Kate Brown, Governor 
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